
      19-20 CO Bus Route 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Please be reminded that these are approximate times. Students 
should be at their stop approximately 5 minutes before the scheduled 

time shown. 
 
 

Please call the office at 708-482-2450  
if you have any questions or concerns. 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Revised 8/31/18 
 
 

Monday thru Friday AM Pick-Up M, Tu, Th, Fri Drop-Off   Wed Drop-Off 
        

Time  Stop/Corner Time  Time 
7:40 AM  8th & Goodman (SW) 3:31 PM  2:46 PM 
7:42 AM  Bluff & Maple (SE) 3:33 PM  2:48 PM 
7:43 AM  8th & Maple (NE) 3:34 PM  2:49 PM 
7:48 AM  Bluff & Harris (SE) 3:36 PM  2:51 PM 
7:52 AM  Park & Linklater (middle) 3:40 PM  2:55 PM 
7:55 AM  Edgewood & Birks Ct 3:43 PM   3:04 PM 
7:59 AM  Goodman & Leitch  3:47 PM  3:02 PM 
8:00 AM  327 Gilbert Ave 3:49 PM  3:11 PM 
8:02 AM  Maple & Peck 3:51 PM  3:06 PM 
8:04 AM  Maple & Park  3:52 PM  3:07 PM 
8:10 AM  Cossitt School  3:25 PM  2:39 PM 


